Valve VHEM
538316658 |  | 03.12.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
538316658 |  | 03.12.2024
Valve VHEM
Characteristics
At a glance
Innovative:

Toggle lever valve
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Tubing connection For I.D. tubing  –
[2] Toggle lever valve –  –
30 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
538316658 |  | 03.12.2024
Valve VHEM
Accessories
Protective hood for foot valve F and foot valve with detent FPB
Product weight Part no. Type
660 g 2071 FPH-121
1,200 g 4500 FH
Protective hood for foot valve FP
Product weight Part no. Type
660 g 2071 FPH-121
1,200 g 4500 FH
Push-in fitting with external hexagon
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Size Size of pack Part no. Type
Male thread M5 For tubing outer
diameter of 3
mm
Mini 10 153302 QSM-M5-3
For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm
 q 153304 QSM-M5-4
For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm
 q 153306 QSM-M5-6
Male thread
G1/8
For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm
 q 186264 QSM-G1/8-4
Standard  q 186095 QS-G1/8-4
For tubing out-
side diameter of
6 mm
Mini  q 186265 QSM-G1/8-6
Standard  q 186096 QS-G1/8-6
Male thread
G1/4
 q 186097 QS-G1/4-6
For tubing out-
side diameter of
8 mm
 q 186099 QS-G1/4-8
For tubing out-
side diameter of
10 mm
 q 186101 QS-G1/4-10
Push-in fitting with internal hexagon
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 1
Pneumatic con-
nection, port 2
Size Size of pack Part no. Type
Male thread M5 For tubing outer
diameter of 3
mm
Mini 10 153313 QSM-M5-3-I
For tubing out-
side diameter of
4 mm